## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Original House Bill No. 150 by Representative Bryant

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 12, after "one hundred" and before "dollars, and" change "forty" to "thirty"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 14, after "one hundred" and before "dollars, and" change "forty" to "twenty"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 16, after "execution:" and before "dollars, and" change "eighty" to "sixty"